
Qualifying Best Sector Times

Pos Driver Time

SECTOR 1 SECTOR 2 SECTOR 3
Driver Time Driver Time DriverPos Ideal Lap

Best Lap

PosTime

1 O.Tunjo 24.112 O.Tunjo 47.906 D.Soufi 30.652 1:42.750 1:42.814 (1)11 1 11 1 O.Tunjo

2 D.Soufi 24.227 D.Soufi 47.982 B.Golan 30.656 1:42.861 1:42.963 (2)211 11 30 11 D.Soufi

3 B.Golan 24.393 B.Golan 48.108 O.Tunjo 30.732 1:43.157 1:43.157 (3)330 30 1 30 B.Golan

4 L.Day 24.669 J.Siffert 48.471 F.Siddiqi 30.876 1:44.153 1:44.262 (4)495 31 87 95 L.Day

5 B.Thienes 24.857 L.Day 48.517 L.Day 30.967 1:44.423 1:44.525 (5)577 95 95 87 F.Siddiqi

6 F.Siddiqi 24.911 F.Siddiqi 48.636 B.Thienes 31.057 1:44.632 1:44.708 (6)687 87 77 31 J.Siffert

7 J.Siffert 24.935 B.Thienes 48.878 J.Siffert 31.226 1:44.792 1:45.114 (7)731 77 31 77 B.Thienes

8 M.Schultis 24.999 T.Hill 48.933 T.Hill 31.552 1:45.696 1:45.696 (8)870 2 2 70 M.Schultis

9 T.Hill 25.284 M.Schultis 48.951 M.Schultis 31.746 1:45.769 1:45.769 (9)92 70 70 2 T.Hill

10 J.Hirshberg 25.304 J.Hirshberg 49.133 J.Hirshberg 31.789 1:46.226 1:46.232 (10)1086 86 86 86 J.Hirshberg

11 W.Workman 26.608 W.Workman 52.912 W.Workman 33.952 1:53.472 1:53.555 (11)118 8 8 8 W.Workman

12 I.Ellahi 26.782 I.Ellahi 53.071 S.Quinlan 34.050 1:53.964 1:53.964 (12)1225 25 19 25 I.Ellahi

13 J.Di Benedetto 26.795 S.Quinlan 53.430 I.Ellahi 34.111 1:54.614 1:54.671 (13)134 19 25 4 J.Di Benedetto

14 C.Crone 26.874 J.Di Benedetto 53.484 J.Di Benedetto 34.335 1:54.638 1:54.827 (14)1435 4 4 19 S.Quinlan

15 J.Jonsin 27.012 J.Jonsin 53.533 C.Rabelo 34.451 1:54.948 1:55.045 (15)15808 808 98 35 C.Crone

16 S.Quinlan 27.158 D.Ammann 53.586 C.Crone 34.464 1:55.153 1:55.358 (16)1619 91 35 808 J.Jonsin

17 J.Brel 27.263 C.Crone 53.610 D.Ammann 34.551 1:55.598 1:55.856 (17)1781 35 91 91 D.Ammann

18 D.Ammann 27.461 R.Martinez 53.879 R.Martinez 34.552 1:56.025 1:56.129 (19)1891 68 68 68 R.Martinez

19 M.Fitzpatrick 27.521 J.Brel 54.086 J.Jonsin 34.608 1:56.053 1:56.209 (20)1989 81 808 81 J.Brel

20 C.Rabelo 27.526 C.Rabelo 54.126 J.Brel 34.704 1:56.103 1:56.103 (18)2098 98 81 98 C.Rabelo

21 R.Martinez 27.594 M.Fitzpatrick 54.219 M.Fitzpatrick 34.816 1:56.556 1:56.620 (21)2168 89 89 89 M.Fitzpatrick

22 T.Tari 27.908 T.Tari 55.420 T.Tari 35.612 1:58.940 1:59.002 (22)2226 26 26 26 T.Tari
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